Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018

1 Geneva

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB FX

34.55 32.00 33.50 33.50

2 Glenbard North 33.10 26.80 22.60 23.60

133.55
106.10
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2T

27

Glenbard North

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Glenbard North

Glenbard North

Glenbard North

Glenbard North

Varsity VAULT

Sarah O
Lindsay King
Olivia Takesue
Grace De Vita
Caitlin Cook
Katie Bietzel
Lauren

Trinity

Katie

Nina

9.30
8.80
8.80
8.50
8.45
8.30
8.20
7.90
7.70
7.60
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5T

5T

Glenbard North

Geneva

Glenbard North

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Glenbard North

Glenbard North

Glenbard North

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Sarah O

Grace De Vita
Katie

Olivia Takesue
Lindsay King
Kate Nitschke
Kathryn Wendt
Sydney

Trinity

Nina

8.70
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.90
6.50
5.80
4.20
2.00
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Glenbard North

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Glenbard North

Geneva

Glenbard North
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Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Sarah O

Olivia Takesue
Grace De Vita
Kathryn Wendt
Sophia Hostasa
Katie

Kate Nitschke
Lauren

9.00
8.65
8.45
8.40
8.00
7.80
7.40
5.80

PDFCROWD.COM


https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018

3T

3T
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4

Glenbard North
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Glenbard North
Geneva

Glenbard North

Glenbard North
Geneva
Geneva

Glenbard North

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Sarah O

Grace De Vita
Sophia Hostasa
Kathryn Wendt
Caitlin Cook
Katie

Olivia Takesue
Lauren

Varsity ALL AROUND
Sarah O
Grace De Vita
Olivia Takesue
Katie

8.70
8.60
8.40
8.40
8.10
7.80
7.60
7.10

35.70
33.75
33.05
31.40
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Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018
JV TEAM TOTALS

\Y UB BB FX
1 Geneva 32,75 27.90 29.40 3060 120.65
2  Glenbard North 2.50 2.50
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JV VAULT
1 Geneva Betse Hauser 8.40
2 Geneva Bella Disilvetro 8.25
3 Geneva Abby Tomko 8.10
4 Geneva Kayla Gronowski 8.00
5  Geneva Brooke Basak 7.60
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JV UNEVEN BARS

1T Geneva Kayla Gronowski 7.10
1T Geneva Caitlin Morgan 7.10
3 Geneva Bella Disilvetro 7.00
4 Geneva Kelsey Marschitz 6.70
5  Geneva Brooke Evens 6.20
6  Glenbard North sarah N 2.50
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JV BALANCE BEAM

1 Geneva Caitlin Morgan 7.80
2T Geneva Brooke Evens 7.30
2T Geneva Kelsey Marschitz 7.30
4 Geneva Kayla Gronowski 7.00
5 Geneva Betse Hauser 6.00
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1 Geneva

2 Geneva

3 Geneva

4 Geneva

5 Geneva
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1 Geneva

2 Glenbard North
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JV FLOOR EXERCISE
Betse Hauser
Abby Tomko
Kayla Gronowski
Brooke Evens
Kelsey Marschitz

JVALL AROUND

Kayla Gronowski
sarah N

7.90
7.80
7.60
7.30
7.00

29.70

2.50
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Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX

1 Geneva 23.80 11.60 16.40 19.00 70.80
Glenbard North
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Frosh/Soph VAULT
1 Geneva Allyson Romero 8.30
2 Geneva Jessica Del gudice 7.80
3 Geneva Josie Gamble 7.70
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Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 Geneva Allyson Romero 6.00
2 Geneva Josie Gamble 5.60
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Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 Geneva Bryn 6.50
2 Geneva Josie Gamble 5.30
3 Geneva Allyson Romero 4.60
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Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Geneva Josie Gamble 6.80
2 Geneva Brynn 6.30
3 Geneva Jessica Del gudice 5.90
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Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 Geneva Josie Gamble 25.40
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