

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Du	Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018					
	Varsity TEAM TOTALS					
	V UB BB FX					
1	Geneva	34.55	32.00	33.50	33.50	133.55
2	Glenbard North	33.10	26.80	22.60	23.60	106.10

Duk	Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018 Varsity VAULT				
1	Glenbard North	Sarah O	9.30		
2T	Geneva	Lindsay King	8.80		
2T	Geneva	Olivia Takesue	8.80		
4	Geneva	Grace De Vita	8.50		
5	Geneva	Caitlin Cook	8.45		
6	Geneva	Katie Bietzel	8.30		
7	Glenbard North	Lauren	8.20		
8	Glenbard North	Trinity	7.90		
9	Glenbard North	Katie	7.70		
10	Glenbard North	Nina	7.60		

Duk	Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018 Varsity UNEVEN BARS			
1	Glenbard North	Sarah O	8.70	
2	Geneva	Grace De Vita	8.20	
3	Glenbard North	Katie	8.10	
4	Geneva	Olivia Takesue	8.00	
5T	Geneva	Lindsay King	7.90	
5T	Geneva	Kate Nitschke	7.90	
7	Geneva	Kathryn Wendt	6.50	
8	Glenbard North	Sydney	5.80	
9	Glenbard North	Trinity	4.20	
10	Glenbard North	Nina	2.00	

Du	Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018 Varsity BALANCE BEAM			
1	Glenbard North	Sarah O	9.00	
2	Geneva	Olivia Takesue	8.65	
3	Geneva	Grace De Vita	8.45	
4	Geneva	Kathryn Wendt	8.40	
5	Geneva	Sophia Hostasa	8.00	
6	Glenbard North	Katie	7.80	
7	Geneva	Kate Nitschke	7.40	
8	Glenbard North	Lauren	5.80	

Duk	Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018 Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE			
1	Glenbard North	Sarah O	8.70	
2	Geneva	Grace De Vita	8.60	
3T	Geneva	Sophia Hostasa	8.40	
3T	Geneva	Kathryn Wendt	8.40	
5	Geneva	Caitlin Cook	8.10	
6	Glenbard North	Katie	7.80	
7	Geneva	Olivia Takesue	7.60	
8	Glenbard North	Lauren	7.10	

Du	Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018 Varsity ALL AROUND				
1	1 Glenbard North Sarah O 35.70				
2	Geneva	Grace De Vita	33.75		
3	Geneva	Olivia Takesue	33.05		
4	Glenbard North	Katie	31.40		



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Du	Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018					
	_	JV TEA	M TO	ΓALS		
		V	UB	ВВ	FX	
1	Geneva	32.75	27.90	29.40	30.60	120.65
2	Glenbard North		2.50			2.50

Dul	Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018 JV VAULT				
1	Geneva	Betse Hauser	8.40		
2	Geneva	Bella Disilvetro	8.25		
3	Geneva	Abby Tomko	8.10		
4	4 Geneva Kayla Gronowski 8.00				
5	5 Geneva Brooke Basak 7.60				

Duk	Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018 JV UNEVEN BARS				
1T	Geneva	Kayla Gronowski	7.10		
1T	Geneva	Caitlin Morgan	7.10		
3	Geneva	Bella Disilvetro	7.00		
4	Geneva	Kelsey Marschitz	6.70		
5	Geneva	Brooke Evens	6.20		
6	Glenbard North	sarah N	2.50		

Duk	Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018 JV BALANCE BEAM			
1	Geneva	Caitlin Morgan	7.80	
2T	Geneva	Brooke Evens	7.30	
2T	Geneva	Kelsey Marschitz	7.30	
4	4 Geneva Kayla Gronowski 7.00			
5	Geneva	Betse Hauser	6.00	

Dul	Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018 JV FLOOR EXERCISE			
1	Geneva	Betse Hauser	7.90	
2	Geneva	Abby Tomko	7.80	
3	Geneva	Kayla Gronowski	7.60	
4	4 Geneva Brooke Evens 7.30			
5	Geneva	Kelsey Marschitz	7.00	

Du	Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018			
	JV ALL AROUND			
1	1 Geneva Kayla Gronowski 29.70			
2	2 Glenbard North sarah N 2.50			



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018 Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS						
		V	UB	ВВ	FX	
1	Geneva	23.80	11.60	16.40	19.00	70.80
	Glenbard North					

Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018			
Frosh/Soph VAULT			
1	Geneva	Allyson Romero	8.30
2	Geneva	Jessica Del gudice	7.80
3	Geneva	Josie Gamble	7.70

Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018				
	Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS			
1	Geneva	Allyson Romero	6.00	
2	Geneva	Josie Gamble	5.60	

Dul	Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018			
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM				
1	Geneva	Bryn	6.50	
2	Geneva	Josie Gamble	5.30	
3	Geneva	Allyson Romero	4.60	

Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018 Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE			
1	Geneva	Josie Gamble	6.80
2	Geneva	Brynn	6.30
3	Geneva	Jessica Del gudice	5.90

Duk	Dukane Conference Dual Meet- GBN VS GEN — Wed Nov 28, 2018			
	Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND			
1	Geneva	Josie Gamble	25.40	